
 

 

 

2FLY MENS QUALIFIERS   
    
PLACE NAME POINTS HUCK 
1ST THEO ANEST 2832 89 
2ND MARCELO CAIOZZI 2148 76 
3RD DREW BONE 2124 80 
4TH TROY GARDNER 1992 78 
5TH SEAN MARTIN 1842 71 
6TH JON WAGNER 1839 82 
7TH JEREMY SIDES 1809 92 
8TH CHIP SWANSON 1731 58 
9TH RICHARD BOGUCKI 1593 56 
10TH PATRICK DUKE 1563 94 
11TH JUSTIN BUBENIK 1515 83 
12TH MATTHEW WELDEN 1305 65 
13TH JOEL SHARP 1197 68 
14TH LYLE YAZZIE 1119 76 
15TH MIKE GUORINO 999 58 
16TH IAN CAIOZZI 990 70 
17TH NOAH SHAPIRO 969 69 
18TH TUCKER HORNE 933 67 
19TH STEVE CHAVEZ 918 79 
20TH PEARCE MELCHER 900 0 
21ST GARY BORIS 765 65 
22ND JOSEPH SCHWANKE 756 70 
23RD NICK SOUDER 720 70 
24TH THOMAS SCHOEUER 642 55 
25TH JOHN HARCOURT 627 56 
26TH JOHN STROGUSA 559 68 
27TH JOSH MCNABB 312 51 

    
 Top 15 to Bridge   

 

 

Women’s qualifiers 

 



 

 

PLACE NAME POINTS 
1ST AMANDA HERTZFIELD 1058 
2ND SHYANNE ORVIS 1004 
3RD NISHA CAIOZZI 945 
4TH KRISTEN SORENSEN 693 
5TH KINSEY DURHAM 627 
6TH RACHEL HENDRYX 208 
7TH SKYLAR HERTZFIELD 171 
8TH EMILY CUTFIELD 112 
9TH DEANNA TURPIN 51 

 

2FLY 
FINALS (BRIDGE)  
MENS   
PLACE NAME FINAL POINTS 
1ST THEO ANEST 11 
2ND TROY GARDNER 11 
3RD MARCELLO CAIOZZI 9 
4TH JEREMY SIDES 9 
5TH SEAN MARTIN 8 
6TH PATRICK DUKE 8 
7TH JUSTIN BABENIK 8 
8TH DREW BORE 6 
9TH JON WAGNER 6 
10TH MATTHEW WELDEN 6 
11TH JOEL SHARP 6 
12TH CHIP SWANSON 4 
12TH RICHARD BOGUCKI 4 
14TH LYLE YAZZIE 4 
15TH MIKE GUERINO 3 

 
 
 
 
 
    

WOMENS Bridge Finals  
PLACE NAME FINAL POINTS 
1ST AMANDA HERTZFIELD 10 
2ND NISHA CAIOZZI 8 



 

 

3RD RACHEL HENDRYX 5 
4TH KRISTEN SORENSON 3 
5TH KINSEY DURHAM 3 
6TH SHYANNE ORVIS 2 
7TH EMILY CUTFIELD 2 
8TH SKYLAR HERZFIELD 1 
9TH DEANNA TURPIN 0 

 

 

YOUTH 
FINALS 2-FLY (BRIDGE)  
BOYS   
PLACE NAME FINAL POINTS 
1ST MAX LOGAN 7 
2ND MICHAEL STICKLY 5 
3RD NATHAN LEEPER 4 
4TH KAGE KISSLER 2 
5TH JUSTIN HARDIE 2 

   
GIRLS   
PLACE   
1ST ASHLYN SPELLMAN 2 

 


